
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
145 
137 
056 
071 
138 
011 
136 
052 

Name 
TIRÁSZI Péter 
HÁRY Szabolcs 
BAUER Otto 
JAHN Jürgen 
JANIEWICZ Roland 
KÁROLY Róbert 
VARGA Péter 
BABONICS Márk 

Nat 
HUN 
HUN 
AUT 
AUT 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
2:20.372 
2:18.096 
2:21.320 
2:24.813 
2:24.277 
2:24.197 
2:33.466 
2:38.028 

Total Tm 
11:49.543 
11:55.870 
11:57.843 
12:11.206 
12:17.994 
12:19.716 
13:05.349 
13:22.243 

Diff 

6.327 
8.300 

21.663 
28.451 
30.173 

1:15.806 
1:32.700 

Gap 

6.327 
1.973 

13.363 
6.788 
1.722 

45.633 
16.894 

Class 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
600 
1000 
600 
600 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.327 

Avg. Speed 

120,246 

Best Lap Tm 

2:18.096 

Best Speed 

123,566 

Best Lap by 

137 - HÁRY Szabolcs 

Printed: 2016.10.10. 14:25:09 

Zsűri Elnök: KOVÁCS Zoltán 

Versenyigazgató: NÉMETH Zoltán László 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

Magyar Gyors.Motoros Kupa / Phoenix Kupa 
2016.10.10. 

Race TK 

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:07:20 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2016.10.10. 14:00 


